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(wshoefler@comcast.net); regulatory@surewest.com (regulatory@surewest.com); 
saadducci@venable.com (saadducci@venable.com); stevew@basslakerealty.com 
(stevew@basslakerealty.com); michael@michaelmillsconstr.com 
(michael@michaelmillsconstr.com); mcdougaldranch@yahoo.com 
(mcdougaldranch@yahoo.com); sailingwright2@yahoo.com 
(sailingwright2@yahoo.com); unionmarti@yahoo.com (unionmarti@yahoo.com); 
Norman A. Pedersen (npedersen@HANMOR.COM); Laura J. Tudisco 
(ljt@cpuc.ca.gov); Martin Mattes (mmattes@nossaman.com); Marc D. Joseph 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); Rachael E. Koss (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); 
Barbara George (wem@igc.org); William Sanders (william.sanders@sfgov.org); 
Reed Schmidt (rschmidt@bartlewells.com); Michael Shames (mshames@ucan.org); 
Norman J CIV NAVFAC SW Furuta (norman.furuta@navy.mil); legal_support 
(legal_support@cpuc.ca.gov); Ronald van der Leeden 
(RVanderleeden@SempraUtilities.com); Mark Schreiber 
(MSchreiber@cwclaw.com)
Mark Toney (mtoney@tum.org); Bill Nusbaum (bnusbaum@tum.org); Richard 
Perez (rap@tum.org); Larry Wong (adminassistant@tum.org); Bob Finkelstein 
(bfmkelstein@tum.org)

Cc:

Bee:
Subject: Res. L-411, TURN'S Application to File Claim and Decision on Request for 

Intervenor Compensation

Attached in PDF is Res. L-411, TURN'S Application to File Claim and Decision on Request for 
Intervenor Compensation.

Please contact me if you have difficulty opening these attachments.

Thank You,

Larry Wong
Administrative Assistant 
The Utility Reform Network 
115 Sansome Street, 9th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
Tel: (415) 929-8876 x300
Fax: (415) 929-1132
E-Mail: adminassistant@turn.org

SB GT&S 0747014
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